Ferienplan hps Oberaargau 2024 - 2027

h:ys

letzter Ferientag DIN-Woche

2024

2025

2026

2027

Sommer
Herbst
Winter

Sportwoche
Fruhling
Auffahrt
Briicke
Pfingstmontag
Sommerland-
schulwoche
Sommer
Herbst

Winter

Sportwoche
Friihling
Auffahrt
Briicke
Pfingstmontag
Sommerland-
schulwoche
Sommer
Herbst
Winter

Sportwoche
Fruhling
Auffahrt
Briicke
Pfingstmontag
Sommerland-
schulwoche
Sommer

06.07.2024
21.09.2024
21.12.2024

25.01.2025
29.03.2025

Do 29.05.2025

Fr 30.05.2025

Mo 09.06.2025
Mo 23.06.2025

Fr 04.07.2025
20.09.2025
20.12.2025

24.01.2026
28.03.2026

Do 14.05.2026

Fr 15.05.2026

Mo 25.05.2026
Mo 22.06.2026

04.07.2026
19.09.2026
24.12.2026

30.01.2027
28.03.2027

Do 06.05.2027

Fr 07.05.2027

Mo 17.05.2027
Mo 21.06.2027

03.07.2027

11.08.2024
13.10.2024
05.01.2025

02.02.2025

Mo 21.04.2025

Fr 27.06.2025

10.08.2025
12.10.2025
04.01.2026

01.02.2026
19.04.2026

Fr 26.06.2026

09.08.2026
11.10.2026
10.01.2027

07.02.2027
19.04.2027

Fr 25.06.2027
15.08.2027

28 -32
39-41
52-1

5
14 - 16

26

28 -32
39-41
52-1

14 - 16

26

28 -32
39-41
52-1

14 - 16

25
27 - 32



